
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
66 
99 
73 
8 

106 
108 
70 
46 
76 
25 
57 

111 
79 
91 
22 

Name 
GIBA 
THIAGO TERRA 
DEIVIDI J. SILVA 
RAFAEL OLIVEIRA 
GILLIANO GUIMARAES 
GUILHERME RIBEIRO 
JUAN RODRIGUES 
JOSE IBANES 
FABRICIO KAVA 
CLAUDIO FERREIRA 
JONATHAN ALEXANDER 
PAULO POMPEO JR 
RICARDO A.SILVEIRA 
PETERSON SCHERWINSKI 
MARCELO ARAUJO 

Class Laps 
9 
7 

10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
6 
8 
7 
6 

10 
8 
8 
9 

Best Tm 
1:27.305 
1:27.758 
1:27.970 
1:30.569 
1:31.903 
1:32.068 
1:32.562 
1:32.813 
1:32.887 
1:32.892 
1:34.073 
1:35.110 
1:35.162 
1:35.633 
1:40.886 

Diff 

0.453 
0.665 
3.264 
4.598 
4.763 
5.257 
5.508 
5.582 
5.587 
6.768 
7.805 
7.857 
8.328 

13.581 

Gap 

0.453 
0.212 
2.599 
1.334 
0.165 
0.494 
0.251 
0.074 
0.005 
1.181 
1.037 
0.052 
0.471 
5.253 

In Lap 
4 
3 

10 
6 

10 
6 
9 
4 
6 
6 
6 

10 
4 
4 
8 

Patrocinio 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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3a e 4a ETAPA CPM 2015 
 Track Day Grupo A ( SABADO ) 

6o Treino - Grupo A 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:31:16 

Aut Raul Boelsel 3,695 km 

18/07/2015 16:30 

HORARIO DE DIVULGAÇÃO___:___


